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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 ASWINRAJ Prasanth P K (FTHR) Puliyanchery Kulangara, 
Puliyanchery, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

2 26/01/2026 Adithya M.K Vinod MK (FTHR) Anugraha Press 
Valappil, Thuvvappara, 

Chemanchery, 
Chemanchery, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

3 26/01/2026 GANGA SUNIL SUNIL M T (FTHR) Padinhare 
Thallachintavida, Near 

Thrikkotoor Sreekrishna 
Temple, THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

4 26/01/2026 Nimisha P J Vishnu P (HSBN) Panikkaravida, 
Muchukunnu, Moodadi, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandi

  

5 26/01/2026 SAFIYA Usman 
Parambath

Usman Parambath 
(HSBN)

Bhagavathikandi, 
Thikkodi, Thikkodi, 
Thikkodi, 673529, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Sreekanth P K Kanakalatha (MTHR) Kunnummal, 
Edakkulam, 

Chengottukav, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandy

  

7 26/01/2026 ABHILASH M Mukundan (FTHR) Madathil, Chingapuram, 
Thikkodi, Chingapuram, 

673529, Koyilandi

  

8 26/01/2026 Ajmal V P Safiya (MTHR) Varapurthu, Kottakkal, 
Iringal, Kottakkal, 
673521, Koyilandi

  

9 26/01/2026 ANANYA ANEESH M 
V K 

ANEESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Mudavan Vayal Kuni, 
Chingapuram, Thikkodi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandi

  

10 26/01/2026 Arshad Cheriya 
Padayantavide

Sahira N (MTHR) Ceriya Padayantavide, 
Kottakkal, Iringal, 

Ayinikkad, 673521, 
Koyilandi

  

11 26/01/2026 Haridev N K Surendran N K (FTHR) Kanath Thazhe, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Peruvattoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

12 26/01/2026 Dilsha Shayju Shaiju (FTHR) Mukkerikkandi, 
Hilbazar, Moodadi, 

Moodadi North, 673307, 
Koyilandi

  

13 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL P K 

ISMAYIL P K (FTHR) PALUKUTTY, 
PALOOR, MOODADI, 

CHINGAPURAM, 
673529, KOYILANDY

  

14 26/01/2026 Ajna KM Prabitha (MTHR) 11/72, Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 

673005, Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

15 26/01/2026 Akash V P Anil V P (FTHR) Arunodhayam,Valiyapunambattil, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Peruvattoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

16 26/01/2026 SREENANDA P Sreevidya (MTHR) KuniyilThazhe Kuni, 
Pallikkara, Thikkody, 
Pallikkara, 673522, 

Quilandy

  

17 26/01/2026 BHUVANA R R Rajan E (FTHR) Vayileri, Kolakkad, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

18 26/01/2026 Sreehari A V Chandran A V (FTHR) Anelamveettil, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

19 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL ASHRAF (FTHR) MUKKATT, NANDI, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

20 26/01/2026 Nachna KM Prabitha (MTHR) 11/72, Koyilandy, 
Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 

673005, Koyilandy

  

21 26/01/2026 Rana Shaikha K Raiju (MTHR) Kalathil, Hilbazar, 
Moodadi, Moodadi 

North, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

22 26/01/2026 Muhammed Asif Ashraf (FTHR) Al Noor, 
Kovilerythazha, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

23 26/01/2026 Akshatha Nair Umeshkumar (FTHR) Sreesankara,Anela 
Road, Kuruvangad, 

Panthalayani, 
Peruvattoor, 673620, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

24 26/01/2026 Jesrifa P K Semeeha P (OTHR) Vellampattkuniyil, 
Chemancheri, 
Chemancheri, 

Chemancheri, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

25 26/01/2026 JAMAL 
TALLANTAVIDA

KHADAR (FTHR) KUTHIRODI, 
NARANGOLIKKULAM, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

26 26/01/2026 Dilha Mehbin S Subair E (FTHR) Edathil, Muchukunnu, 
Moodadi, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

27 26/01/2026 Vanaja Shinoj N K (HSBN) 13/141Thekke 
Valiyaparambil Meethal, 

Kozhukkallur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

28 26/01/2026 Sethumadhavan Govindan Nair (FTHR) PULIYANA KANDY, 
Puliyancheri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

29 26/01/2026 AQSA MARIYAM SABAH E K (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
KODIKKAL BEACH, 

MOODADI, 
KADALOOR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

30 26/01/2026 Devapriya P Manoj (FTHR) Palakool, Muchukunnu, 
Moodadi, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

31 26/01/2026 Shiba Sherin Abid (FTHR) Kodakkatt Kuzhi, 
Hilbazar, Moodadi, 

Moodadi North, 673307, 
Koyilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

32 26/01/2026 RIYA NEHARIN K ABDUL SHUKKUR 
(FTHR)

CHANTHAMPUNATHIL, 
ELATTERI, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

QUILANDY

  

33 26/01/2026 KHADEEJA NISVA ABDUL SAMAD V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYANDI 
VALAPPIL, BEACH 

ROAD, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

34 26/01/2026 AYSHAMUHAMMED 
HANEEFA

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA M V (FTHR)

THANGALPALACE, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

35 26/01/2026 VINOD P KUNHIKELU NAIR 
(FTHR)

THEKKAYIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

THIKKODI, 
PALLIKKARA, 

673522, KOYILANDI

  

36 26/01/2026 NIHALA NOUSHAD (FTHR) ALULLAKANDY, 
CHELIYA, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHELIYA, 673306, 

QUILANDY

  

37 26/01/2026 Muraleedharan P K Krishnan (FTHR) Panchajanyam,Anelam 
Veettil, Kuruvangad, 

Panthalayani, 
Kuruvangad, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

38 26/01/2026 SIDHARTH NK SIVANANDAN NK 
(FTHR)

NAMBIKANDYPOYIL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

39 26/01/2026 AYISHA MISIRI T SAREENA MANSOOR 
(MTHR)

ANCHAM 
KANDATHIL, 

PULIYANCHERY, 
VIYYUR, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

40 26/01/2026 RAJESH RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ERANJIVAYALKUNI, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

MELUR, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

41 26/01/2026 SUDHEESH J U USHA (MTHR) NADUVILAKANDY, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

42 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA V N RAFEEKH V N (FTHR) VADAKKE 
NAMBOLANTEVIDA, 
NANDI, MOODADI, 

KADALOOR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

43 26/01/2026 ANU KRISHNA K RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

URUNERI POYIL, 
ELATTERI, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

QUILANDY

  

44 26/01/2026 REETHA SIVARAMAN (HSBN) UNITHALI 
PADINHARAYIL, 
THUVVAPPARA, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
CHEMANCHERY, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

45 26/01/2026 GEOTHI P MANI (HSBN) Kaniyamkandy, Melur, 
Chengottukavu, Melur, 

673306, Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

46 26/01/2026 SREELEKHA C K Binu Dasan (HSBN) POURNAMI, 
AYANIKKAD POST, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

47 26/01/2026 Sniya E Shibu (FTHR) Edavalath, 
Muchukunnu, 
Muchukunnu, 

Muchukunnu, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

48 26/01/2026 MITHUNA S  ARUN V  (HSBN) VALATTIL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

49 26/01/2026 AFTHAB P V AFSAL (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL, 
KODIKKAL, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

50 26/01/2026 Krishnapriya.K Anitha S (MTHR) Kallanchery, 
Thuvvappara, 
Chemanchery, 

Chemanchery, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

51 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHABIN K 

ABDUL NASIR K 
(FTHR)

KACHINTAKATH, 
KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY BAZAR, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

52 26/01/2026 ASHMIL 
MUHAMMED 

RAFEEK (FTHR) MAANIKOTH, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

MOODADI, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

673529, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

53 26/01/2026 ALIYA T K FEROZ (FTHR) THONDIKANDI 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

54 26/01/2026 SHIYA NASRIN P K MUHAMMED 
YOOSEF (FTHR)

PADINHARE 
KUTTIYIL, 

MUTHAYAM, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

55 26/01/2026 susmitha m NANDAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
IRINGAL, IRINGAL, 

IRINGAL, 673521, 
KOYILANDI

  

56 26/01/2026 BINU DASAN DASAN K V (FTHR) POURNAMI, 
AYANIKKAD POST, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

57 26/01/2026 SHAMEER MOIDEEN (FTHR) 18/402, PADINHARE 
UMMARKANDI, 

KANNANKADAV, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KAPPAD

  

58 26/01/2026 ABHISHEK SJ SANTHOSH PP (FTHR) PAPPARIPOYIL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

59 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T SAREENA MANSOOR 
(MTHR)

ANCHAM 
KANDATHIL, 

PULIYANCHERY, 
VIYYUR, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

60 26/01/2026 Nisthula S N Shijith (FTHR) Edavalath, 
Muchukunnu, 
Muchukunnu, 

Muchukunnu, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

61 26/01/2026 Vyshnav S N Lal Sudheer Lal (FTHR) kuttimakool kuni, 
kollam, quilandy, 
kollam, 673307, 

quilandy

  

62 26/01/2026 AYISHA RANIYA ABDUL RASHEED P 
M (FTHR)

DESERT, ICE PLANT 
ROAD, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KOYILANDY BAZAR, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

63 26/01/2026 Sujan Unni (FTHR) Sree Sathya, 
Anakkulam, Viyyur, 

Muchukunnu, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

64 26/01/2026 goutham s krishna salna (MTHR) krishna, koyilandy, 
panthalayani, koyilandy, 

673305, koyilandy

  

65 26/01/2026 NANDITHA N K NARAYANAN  (FTHR) NADUVILAKANDY, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

66 26/01/2026 Shahina sainaba (MTHR) kuzhichalil, gandinagar, 
ayanikkad, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy

  

67 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE 

KOOTTUM MUKATH

MOYTHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

RAFEEKH MANZIL, 
KOLLAM P O, 

VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

68 26/01/2026 SONA NANDAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
IRINGAL, IRINGAL, 

IRINGAL, 673521, 
KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEENA P P 

MUHAMMED 
SAFNAS (HSBN)

MURAD, 
PULIYANCHERI 

BOOTH 103, VIYYUR, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

70 26/01/2026 AMALKRISHNA N K NARAYANAN  (FTHR) Naduvilakandy, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

71 26/01/2026 Sindu Sujan (HSBN) Padinchare Attavayal, 
Anakkulam, Viyyur, 

Muchukunnu, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

72 26/01/2026 Meghna K BIJU K (FTHR) Eduppledath, Poilkavu, 
Chengotukavu, 

Edakkulam, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

73 26/01/2026 nakshathra r s ramachandran k t 
(FTHR)

mochery, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi

  

74 26/01/2026 MISHAB C MUSTHSFA (FTHR) CHANIYERI, 
KURUVANGAD, 
KURUVANGAD, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

75 26/01/2026 Anamika O P Manoj Kumar O P 
(FTHR)

Punathil Meethal, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Peruvattoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

76 26/01/2026 Vipin Raj P K Vinodan (FTHR) Pilladichikandy, 
Muchukunnu, Moodadi, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

77 26/01/2026 ANUGRAHA N SHABIN DHANEESH 
T (HSBN)

PALANGATTU 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

MOORKANAD, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

78 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M C NISSAR 
MOONNUKUNDAN 

CHALIL (FTHR)

MOONNUKUNDAN 
CHALIL, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  

79 26/01/2026 AARYA R RAVI  (FTHR) KRISHNA 
PUNATHIKKANDY, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
MOODADI, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

80 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN SIRAJ  (FTHR) VELUTHADATH, 
PALLIKKARA, 

THIKKODI, 
PALLIKKARA, 

673522, KOYILANDY

  

81 26/01/2026 DEEPTHI N SREEJESH M (HSBN) MANIKKOTH 
VRINDHAVAN, 

MANDAMANGALAM, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI P O, 
673307, KOZHIKODE

  

82 26/01/2026 ARYA S NAIR SREEKUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

PALATHUM 
VEETTIL, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

83 26/01/2026 SIVARAMAN V REETHA (WIFE) UNITHALI 
PADINHARAYIL, 
THUVVAPPARA, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
CHEMANCHERY, 

673304, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

84 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FASILU (HSBN) ERANJI VALAPPIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

85 26/01/2026 ADHEENA V P BALAKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PUTHIYEDATH, 

ELATTERI, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

MELUR, 673306, 
QUILANDY

  

86 26/01/2026 ABHINA B M BAIJU (FTHR) VELLARAKADAN 
KANDI, 

MUCHUKUNNU 
BOOTH 85, 
MOODADI, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

87 26/01/2026 vismay krishnan aravind (FTHR) ammujalayam, 
koyilandy, panthalayani, 

koyilandy, 673305, 
koyilandy

  

88 26/01/2026 IRFAN C R IBRAHIM (FTHR) 18/47 CHERIYA 
RAROTH, 

MADAKKARA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

89 26/01/2026 JEESHMA RAJESH (HSBN) ERANJIVAYAL KUNI, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

MELUR, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

90 26/01/2026 BALKKEES ABDUL RASAK 
(HSBN)

16, velakkattil, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

91 26/01/2026 FATHIMA E T K ASSAINAR E T K 
(FTHR)

PADINHRAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

MUCHUKUNNU 
BOOTH 109, VIYYUR, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

92 26/01/2026 Anwitha V P V P Bhaskaran (FTHR) Valiya Parambil, 
Muchukunnu, Moodadi, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

93 26/01/2026 ARYA NANDA P SHAJI (FTHR) PALAKKOOL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

94 26/01/2026 ADWAITH P C SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

PULIYINTE 
CHUVATTIL, 

PARAKKAL THAZHE, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, QUILANDY

  

95 26/01/2026 sobha koru (FTHR) vellamcheri, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi

  

96 26/01/2026 SREENANDA O K NARAYANAN O K 
(FTHR)

ODAMKULATHIL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

97 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR Jereesh P V (FTHR) Kuniyil, Edakkulam, 
Chengottukavu, 

Edakkulam, 673306, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

98 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMMAS U P

ABDUL SATHAR U P 
(FTHR)

UTHIRUPARAMBIL, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

99 26/01/2026 JAMNAS T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

100 26/01/2026 Aysha Thamanna N P ABDUL JALAL (FTHR) NALAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
IRINGAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 
KOYILNDI

  

101 26/01/2026 ABHINA BABU N K VIJITH (HSBN) EDAVANATHAZHA 
KUNIYIL, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

102 26/01/2026 Geetha P Rajeevan (HSBN) Anjaneya,Kizhakke 
Panikkottil Parambu, 

Peruvattoor, 
Panthalayani, 

Peruvattoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

103 26/01/2026 Anwitha V P V P Bhaskaran (FTHR) Valiya Parambil, 
Muchukunnu, Moodadi, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

104 26/01/2026 sarath krishna p raveendran (FTHR) puthiyottil, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

105 26/01/2026 sruthi p prakash k (FTHR) pulari, valayam, 
valayam, valayam, 
673517, vatakara

  

106 26/01/2026 NITHU V MUTHULAL CK 
(HSBN)

MALAYIL THAZHE, 
CHELIYA, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHELIYA, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

107 26/01/2026 ARYA MADHU M S MADHU (FTHR) PARAKKAL 
THAZHA, 

EDAKKULAM, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, QUILANDY

  

108 26/01/2026 MUSTHAFA MUHAAMMED 
(FTHR)

0, padinchare puthan 
purayil, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

109 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA SEENATH (MTHR) MUBARAK  
KALATHIL, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDY

  

110 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASIL  
P K

MAMMAD (FTHR) PALOLIKANDIARAFA, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
koyilandy

  

111 26/01/2026 NIVED S SATHYAN SATHYAN E K (FTHR) PUNATHIL THAZHE, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

112 26/01/2026 Sheeba Babu (HSBN) Savakkandi, Iringal, 
Iringal, Ayanikkad, 
673521, Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

113 26/01/2026 soumya sajeevan (HSBN) thaikandi, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi

  

114 26/01/2026 Rajeevan T P Velayudhan (FTHR) Anjaneya,Kizhakke 
Panikkottil Parambu, 

Peruvattoor, 
Panthalayani, 

Peruvattoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

115 26/01/2026 NANDANA S B BINDU (MTHR) POTHALA THAZHE 
KUNI, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

116 26/01/2026 Seeehari P Vikraman (FTHR) Parakkandy, 
Chemancheri, 
Chemancheri, 

Chemancheri, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

117 26/01/2026 abhin m c thara b k (MTHR) santha mandiram, 
maramuttam, 

panthalayani, koyilandy, 
673305, koyilandy

  

118 26/01/2026 FAZAL RAHMAN P MAKBOOL P (FTHR) 04/202 A PARAMBIL, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

119 26/01/2026 ISHAANI 
PUNATHUM KANDY 

RAJU P K (FTHR) PUNATHUM KANDY, 
ELATTERI, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

QUILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

120 26/01/2026 NANDANA K BIJU K (FTHR) Eduppiledath, Poilkavu, 
Chengotukavu, 

Edakkulam, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

121 26/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

BAITHUL FALAH, 
MUBARACK ROAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

122 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAHAD 
P 

MAKHBOOL P (FTHR) 04/202 A  PARAMBIL, 
MELUR, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

123 26/01/2026 NANDANA SJ SANTHOSH PP (FTHR) PAPPARIPOYIL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

124 26/01/2026 Sanjay C M Shyni (MTHR) Kachiparambu, 
Kotakkattumuri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

125 26/01/2026 Devapriya P V  Prabheesh A V  (FTHR) Sreelakshmi Kelambath, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

126 26/01/2026 Gautham Hari Geetha (MTHR) Thiruvattil, Koyilandy, 
Viyyur, Kollam, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

127 26/01/2026 FAISAL K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

0, vadakke kuneemmal, 
iringal, Ayanikkad, 
ayanikkad, 673521, 

koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

128 26/01/2026 haritha e unnikrishnan e (FTHR) lakshmi, marumutam 
theru, panthalayani, 
koyilandy, 673305, 

koyilandy

  

129 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
K 

Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Kunnummal, 
Edakkulam, 

Chengottukavu, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandy

  

130 26/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K K SAJEEVAN (FTHR) KELANKANDI, Nandi 
Bazar, Moodadi, 

Kataloor, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

131 26/01/2026 SWAROOP S SHAJI SHAJI N C (FTHR) ESWAROTH 
NILAYAM, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  

132 26/01/2026 FIDA GAFOOR JASEELA K T K 
(MTHR)

Karoli, Thikkodi, 
Thikkodi, Thikkodi, 
673529, Koyilandy

  

133 26/01/2026 ASHMIDA V A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMJAD, 
MUKACHERY, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KOYILANDY

  

134 26/01/2026 DEVANANDA S Sharly Kumar (FTHR) Vatta Kandi, 
Thuvvakkod, 

Chemmencherri, 
Thuvvakkode, 673304, 

Koyilandi

  

135 26/01/2026 ASWATHI G K VISHNU P K (HSBN) PUTHUVAYAL KUNI, 
MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI POST, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

136 26/01/2026 PARVATHI S SUNILMOHAN S 
(FTHR)

SREE, M M STREET, 
KOYILANDY P O, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

137 26/01/2026 ABHINAV R M MANOJ (FTHR) VADAKKE KUNI, 
EDAKKULAM, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, QUILANDY

  

138 26/01/2026 ZENIN IBRAHIM K T KHASIM K T (FTHR) KUNHANTHATTA, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

139 26/01/2026 Adarsh KM Satheesan (FTHR) 11/333, Kollam, Viyyur, 
Kollam, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

140 26/01/2026 ADIL KRISHNA M K PRATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANAMALKUNI, 
KALOPOYIL, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

141 26/01/2026 SYAMILI M K VILASINI (MTHR) PERUMALPURAM 
COLANY, THIKKODI, 
Thikkodi, THIKKODI, 

673529, Koyilandy

  

142 26/01/2026 NIDA SAMAD FOUSIYA K K  (FTHR) 279 A 1 
KARINGATTYKANDI, 
WARD 11 KUTTIYIL 
PEEDIKA, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

143 26/01/2026 SANOOP KANARAN (FTHR) THATTARAMBAATH, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, NADERI, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

144 26/01/2026 RAMITH K Manoj Kumar (FTHR) kannanchery, 
Thiruvangoor, 
chemanchery, 

Thiruvangoor, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

145 26/01/2026 Sivanandana Sivadasan K M (FTHR) 11/312, Kollam, Viyyur, 
Kollam, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

146 26/01/2026 THEJA SALITH SALITH KUMAR T B 
(FTHR)

15/140 THAZHE 
BANGLAVIL, 
POYILKAVE, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
EDAKKULAM P O, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

147 26/01/2026 fathima sadiya sabira t (MTHR) baithul fathima sadia, 
kothamagalam, 

panthalayani, koyilandy, 
673605, koyilandy

  

148 26/01/2026 SRAVAN SB SURESH V K (FTHR) SRAVANAM, 
Poilkavu, 

Chengotukavu, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

149 26/01/2026 Devananda S L Sasi T K (FTHR) Manasam, 
Kakkandathil, 
Chemanchery, 

Chemanchery, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

150 26/01/2026 NEJA FATHIMA P K JALEEL P K (FTHR) 03/252 B JALWA, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MOODADI, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

673529, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

151 26/01/2026 ANUGRAH MADHU MADHU (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
MEETHAL, 
ELATTERI, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

QUILANDY

  

152 26/01/2026 SEKKIYA FAISAL (HSBN) VADAKKE 
KAMMADATHIL, 

KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

153 26/01/2026 Aysha Rana K Rasak K (FTHR) Hamdh, Gulf Road 
Kappad, Chemancheri, 
Thiruvangoor, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

154 26/01/2026 RAHIN RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN M P 
(FTHR)

ANASWARA, 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

155 26/01/2026 RISHANA U P ASHRAF (FTHR) UTHIRUPARAMBIL, 
AVIKKAL, 

THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

156 26/01/2026 RIZVANA SHAJI O K SAMEERA K (MTHR) ODOTH THAZHE 
KUNI, NANDI 
KADALOOR, 
MOODADI, 

KADALOOR, 673529, 
QUILANDY

  

157 26/01/2026 SAHVA SHERIL M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

7/306 MOOTHEDATH, 
CHELIYA, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHELIYA, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

158 26/01/2026 Abhinand K Monsi (FTHR) Kantholi, Chemanchery, 
chemanchery, 

Chemanchery, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

159 26/01/2026 ARCHANA RAJAN RAJAN K K (FTHR) KARIKKEERIKANDY, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

MOODADI, 
CHINGAPURAM, 
673529, Koyilandy

  

160 26/01/2026 Sana Fathima. M Salim M (FTHR) Mubarack 
Kalamullathil, Moorad, 
Iringal, Iringal, 673521, 

Koyilandi

  

161 26/01/2026 ABHIRAM T K SATHEESAN TK 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KOROTH, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

162 26/01/2026 GAYATHRI GANESH GANESHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPOYIL, 
KARUMALA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KARUMALA P O, 
673612, 

THAMARASSERI

  

163 26/01/2026 ABAN HULAIM P MOIDEEN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

POYIL, KAPPAD, 
CHEMANCHERY, 

KAPPAD POST, 
673304, KOYILANDY

  

164 26/01/2026 fathimathul saliha m k abdul salam (FTHR) madurakkandy, 
thikkody, thikkody, 
thikkody, 673529, 

koyilandy

  

165 26/01/2026 SHAHANA V A C MOIDU (FTHR) 202, Vadakke Attachalil, 
Payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

166 26/01/2026 DEVNA PRASAD S PRASAD (FTHR) KANNOTH, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODY, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
QUILANDNY

  

167 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AASHIR 

Sadiq P (FTHR) 16/191Thouheed, 
Chengottukavu, 
Chengottukavu, 

Edakulam, 673306, 
Koyilandy

  

168 26/01/2026 AMJAD SINAN P P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

19/7 T VADAKKE 
AYYAPPAN KATTIL, 

KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

169 26/01/2026 Vishnu Hr Reena (MTHR) Eriyarambath, 
Kuruvangad, Koyilandy, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

170 26/01/2026 CHITHRA E V Abhijith Kattil (HSBN) Kattil, Kolakkad, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

171 26/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA HARIS K K (FTHR) DIYAS, MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI POST, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

172 26/01/2026 ARUSH J SATHYAN Sathyan M K (FTHR) Mannarakkal 
Thazhakuni, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

173 26/01/2026 NOUFAL 
TARHAJEENTAVIDA 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) K U HOUSE, 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

174 26/01/2026 RIYAS MAMMATH  (FTHR) KOROTH, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

Moodadi, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, Koyilandy

  

175 26/01/2026 Surya B Babin raj B (HSBN) meliloth devanganam, 
muthambi, naderi, 

naderi, 673620, 
koyilandy

  

176 26/01/2026 Haridasan A Reena (WIFE) Eriyarambath, 
Kuruvangad, 
Kuruvangad, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

177 26/01/2026 ANUSRUTHI C K SURENDRAN (FTHR) THAZHE 
NADAKKAL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

178 26/01/2026 USHA KIZHAKKE 
PALAYADI

Sugunan K (HSBN) Sugunalayam, 
Kolakkad, Chemancheri, 
Thuvvakkode, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

179 26/01/2026 SATHIAN Andi (FTHR) Mannarakkal 
Thazhakuni, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

180 26/01/2026 SWATHI K SAJEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

76, kallathil(house). 
kadapuram tharemmal, 

Ayanikkad, payyoli, 
ayanikkad, 673521, 

koyilandy

  

181 26/01/2026 ADNAN 
MUHAMMED 

HARIS (FTHR) DIYAS HOUSE, 
MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

182 26/01/2026 Abhinand A K Shaji (FTHR) Azheekkal Purampokkil, 
Kannan Kadav, 

Chemancheri, Kappad, 
673304, Koyilandy

  

183 26/01/2026 SILNA P K SREEJITH AR KE 
(HSBN)

KEYINTE VALAPPIL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

IRINGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDI

  

184 26/01/2026 afthab m t ameer t (FTHR) kalanari thazha, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi

  

185 26/01/2026 SHARON RANJITH JOOBI (MTHR) ANASWARA, 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

186 26/01/2026 SHAMSU ALI (FTHR) Puliyathum kandy 
Shamsu Manzil, 

Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

187 26/01/2026 SRUTHI K SAJEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

76, Kalathil, 
Kadappuram 

tharemmal,Ayanikkad, 
payyoli, ayanikkad, 
673521, koyilandy

  

188 26/01/2026 Arathi K k Prakasan (FTHR) 397, Cheliya, 
Chengottukave, Cheliya, 

673306, Koilandy

  

189 26/01/2026 NABIHA FATHIMA F SAFARUDDHEEN K 
V  (FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

190 26/01/2026 Anjana U M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

Pranamam, Koyilandy, 
Arikkulam, Naderi, 
673620, Koyilandy

  

191 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSEER K

SUHARABI K (MTHR) KALANKOTT KUNI, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDI

  

192 26/01/2026 Pragin Sarada (MTHR) 328, Kollam, Kollam, 
Kollam, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

193 26/01/2026 ambili a p sheeba (MTHR) mavilarimeethal, 
Cheliya, Chengottukavu, 

cheliya, 673306, 
Quilandy

  

194 26/01/2026 BIDHU A T RAKESH (HSBN) 100, 
PUTHANMARACHALIL,payyoli, 

payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

195 26/01/2026 Muhammad Farhan E K Firos E K (FTHR) Edavanakkuni, 
Pallikkara, Thikkodi, 
Pallikkara, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

196 26/01/2026 MAYUKH N M SUDISH N M (FTHR) Nelliyerimadam, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

197 26/01/2026 gautham krishna s shivakrishnan o c 
(FTHR)

poovathadi, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi

  

198 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
K V

NASAR K V (FTHR) KAVADAM VEETTIL, 
KATTILAPEEDIKA, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDI

  

199 26/01/2026 Athul K V Haridasan (FTHR) Kodiyottu Vayal, 
Katalur, Moodadi, 
Katalur, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

200 26/01/2026 Elizabeth Arul (HSBN) 908, Panthalayani, 
Panthalayani, 

Koyilandy, 673305, 
Koyilandy

  

201 26/01/2026 DEVANGANA P SUSHEED (FTHR) MATHU NIVAS, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

202 26/01/2026 SURYALAKSHMI C SURESH  (FTHR) cheriyavi, 
kolaavippaalm, iringal, 

kottakkal, 673521, 
koyilandy

  

203 26/01/2026 Nandana P Mohanan (FTHR) Puliyillathil, Pallikkara, 
Thikkody, Pallikkara, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

204 26/01/2026 RUBIYATH C MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P P (HSBN)

THADATHIL, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, NADERI, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

205 26/01/2026 DISHNU DIVAKAR M 
P 

DIVAKARAN M P 
(FTHR)

Melepurath, 
Cheriyamangad, 

Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
673305, Koyilandy

  

206 26/01/2026 Abdulmanaf C T Jameela (MTHR) 30/455, Choriyanchal, 
Iringal, Payyoli, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

207 26/01/2026 ABHIRAM K T SHINITHA (MTHR) KANMANTHAZHA, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

208 26/01/2026 YADAV M DEVADAS M (FTHR) kottathazha valappil, 
kottakkal, iringal, 
kottakkal, 673521, 

koyilandy

  

209 26/01/2026 DIYA J S SUNDARAN (FTHR) PAVITHRAM, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

210 26/01/2026 Sourav V T Babu V T (FTHR) Kodiyottu Vayal Kuni, 
Katalur, Moodadi, 
Katalur, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

211 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN P P VIDYADHARAN 
(FTHR)

puthiyapurayil, 
cheriyamangad, 

koyilandy, koyilandy, 
673305, koyilandy

  

212 26/01/2026 VINEETH P K LEELA (MTHR) PERUVATTARKUNI 
15/322, VENGALAM, 

VENGALAM, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

213 26/01/2026 Anju jimnesh (HSBN) Aswaratham, 
Muchukunnu, Moodadi, 
muchukunnu, 673307, 

koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

214 26/01/2026 JANSHA SUNDARAN (HSBN) OCHAKULANGARA 
PAVITHRAM, 

KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

215 26/01/2026 ASWIN ANAND TT SADANANDAN TT 
(FTHR)

THERUVINTHAZHA, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
kKOYILANDY

  

216 26/01/2026 RAJAN 
KARAPPALLY 

KELAPPAN (FTHR) KARAPPALLY, 
VEERAVANCHERY, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

217 26/01/2026 NAVANEETH  JEEJA K V  (MTHR) kunhiseethi valappil, 
kottakkal, iringal, 
kottakkal, 673521, 

koyilandy

  

218 26/01/2026 Ayana Venu V S Venu K K (FTHR) Attavayalil, Kollam, 
Viyyur, Kollam, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

219 26/01/2026 Abhinand K N K Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Kottunadakkuni, 
Parakkad, Moodadi, 

Moodadi North, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

220 26/01/2026 SAYANTH C BABU (FTHR) CHEERANGOTT 
13/357, VENGALAM, 

VENGALAM, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

221 26/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR SANTHA AMMA 
(MTHR)

VILLA D GARGI, 
THUVAKODE, 
Chemanchery, 

Thuvakode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

222 26/01/2026 Shinta P Raj Pushpa (MTHR) Attavayalil, Kollam, 
Viyyur, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

223 26/01/2026 Fathima Sherin E M Kunjammad (FTHR) Echacherimeethal, 
Payyoli, Payyoli, 
Kizhur, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

224 26/01/2026 NANDANA R V T  PRAKASHAN (FTHR) Raman veettil thazha, 
Nandi, Mudadi, Katalur, 

673529, Koyilandy

  

225 26/01/2026 Devika Vadakkan Prashand Vadakkan 
(FTHR)

JYOTHIS, KELTRON 
ROAD NANDI, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

226 26/01/2026 PRANAV P NARAYANI  (OTHR) Mavally, Ayanikkad, 
Iringal, Ayanikkad, 
673521, Koyilandy

  

227 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HAISA 
SAMEER

SAMEER (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

228 26/01/2026 Rajeesh A P kunhiraman (FTHR) Puthiyedath, anela, 
naderi, naderi, 673620, 

koyilandy

  

229 26/01/2026 Devnadh Vadakkan Prashand Vadakkan 
(FTHR)

JYOTHIS, KELTRON 
ROAD NANDI, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

230 26/01/2026 SIDHARTH P RAJEEVAN U (FTHR) PANOLI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

231 26/01/2026 VISHAL T T HAREESH T T (FTHR) CHEERANGOTT 
13/357, VENGALAM, 

VENGALAM, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

232 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD

SIRAJ (FTHR) MARVA HUSE, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, thikkodi, 
673529, koyilandy

  

233 26/01/2026 Devananda S Surendran (FTHR) Kodakkattu, 
Kotakkattumuri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

234 26/01/2026 YOOSUF AMINA (MTHR) PAREEKANDY 
HOUSE, valiyamangad, 
koyilandy, koyilandy, 

673305, koyilandy

  

235 26/01/2026 Ayana A S Anil Kumar N (FTHR) Kozhippadakuni, anela, 
naderi, naderi, 673620, 

koyilandy

  

236 26/01/2026 VIJISHAMBIKA T T HAREESH T T (FTHR) CHEERANGOTT 
13/357, VENGALAM, 

VENGALAM, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

237 26/01/2026 Abhay P T Dineshan P T (FTHR) Puthukkudithazha Kuni, 
Parakkad, Moodadi, 

Moodadi North, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

238 26/01/2026 Nasiya Farzana E Noushad E (FTHR) Erool, Pookkad, 
Chemanchery, 

Chemanchery, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

239 26/01/2026 Giridev J P Jeevan kumar (FTHR) Koyikkal, Pallikkara, 
Thikkody, Pallikkara, 

673522, Koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

240 26/01/2026 Mani N M Leela (MTHR) Sargam, Kuniyil, 
Pookkad, Chemanchery, 
Chemanchery, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

241 26/01/2026 Abhiram B Pravitha (MTHR) 2/33, thikkoti, thikkoti, 
tikkoti, 673529, 

koyilandy

  

242 26/01/2026 KARTHIKA K SHYJU K (FTHR) KELOTH, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDI

  

243 26/01/2026 Nayana Suresh Suresh C (FTHR) Cheriyandy, 
Veeravancheri, 

Moodadi, Katalur, 
673529, Koyilandy

  

244 26/01/2026 Amitha. O. P  Shyamjith  (HSBN) Maruthiyatt, ayanikkad, 
iringal, ayanikkad, 
673521, koyilandi

  

245 26/01/2026 SUFAID M K SUBAIR (FTHR) 01/311 NASEEMA 
MANZIL, Kottakkal, 

Iringal, Kottakkal, 
673521, Quilandy

  

246 26/01/2026 ANUSREE K V SURESH BABU K V 
(FTHR)

KINARULLAVALAPPIL, 
CHITTARIKKADAVU, 

ARIKKULAM, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

247 26/01/2026 Aswini A K vishnu (HSBN) 24, payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

248 26/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA C M DEVAN (FTHR) VIRUNUKANDY 
VALAPPIL, 

cheriyamangad, 
koyilandy, koyilandy, 

673305, koyilandy

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

249 26/01/2026 ARYA KRISHNA PP RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PAPPARI POYIL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

250 26/01/2026 ATHULYA K K BINDU (MTHR) KUTTIPORICHAVAYALIL, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

251 26/01/2026 Revanth B  Baskaran  (FTHR) CHERUVOTT, 
Ayanikkad, iringal, 
ayanikkad, 673521, 

Koyilandi

  

252 26/01/2026 Akshidh shaji shaji V M (FTHR) kappirikkad, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy

  

253 26/01/2026 Alvish TK Santhosh TK (FTHR) Thazhathe Koliyottu, 
Viyyur, Viyyur, Kollam, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

254 26/01/2026 ARYASREE SURESHBABU K V 
(FTHR)

KINARULLAVALAPPIL, 
CHITTARIKKADAVU, 

ARIKKULAM, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

255 26/01/2026 Rajasree T saseendran (HSBN) SAROJA NIVAS, 
MUDADI, VIYYUR, 
MUDADI, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

256 26/01/2026 SUMJITH PRAJISHA (WIFE) KORANKANADY, 
MANNAMANAGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

257 26/01/2026 ARCHANA U M MURALEEDHARAN 
V (FTHR)

PRANAMAM, 
MUTHAMBI, 

ARIKKULAM, 
NADERY, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

258 26/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid C T Rashida (MTHR) 20/707C, Avitharemmal, 
Iringal, Ayanikkad, 
673521, Koyilandy

  

259 26/01/2026 Arjun S kumar S B senthil Kumar M C 
(FTHR)

munnukundan chalil, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

260 26/01/2026 RASHA BASHEER Muhammed Basheer 
Seethi Veettil (FTHR)

02/12 FAJRE, 
Kottakkal, Iringal, 
Kottakkal, 673521, 

Quilandy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


